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Mid-Columbia Regional Science and Engineering Fair 
(http://www.mcsf.net/)
Kennewick, WA
March 
Joyce Stark, Fair Director
Phone:  509 837-2601; E-mail:  director@mcsf.net
Larry Chick, Judging Director
Phone: 509-375-2145; E-mail: larry.chick@pnl.gov

South Science Regional Science Fair (http://www.plu.
edu/scifair/)
Pacific Lutheran University, Tacoma, WA
March - April 
Steve Colgan, Fair Director
Phone: 253-535-7148; E-mail: colgansj@plu.edu

Central Sound Regional Science and Engineering Fair 
(http://scidiv.bellevuecollege.edu/sami/scifair/)
Bellevue College, WA
March 
Kate Souza, Program Manager
Phone: 425-564-3055; E-mail: kathryn.souza@
bellevuecollege.edu

Southwest Washington Science & Engineering Fair
Vancouver, WA 
February - March 
Carol Ramsey, Fair Director; E-mail: carolramsey1@
comcast.net

 

Washington State Science and Engineering Fair 
(http://www.wssef.org/)
Bremerton, WA
March - April 
Michael Huey, President
Lois Jane Lugg, Fair Director;  
E-mail:   ljlugg@bpa.gov
Gary Foss, Educational Outreach Chairman
E-mail:  gary.c.foss@boeing.com

Washington Junior Science and Humanities 
Symposium (http://wjshs.org/)
Seattle Pacific University, Seattle, WA
March 
Ray Myers, Director  
Phone: 206-218-8830; E-mail: remyers@spu.edu

Northwest BioExpo (http://nwabr.org/teachers/
student-bio-expo-teachers/about-expo)
Jeanne Chowning, Expo Director
E-Mail: jchowning@nwabr.org

WASHINGTON STATE SCIENCE FAIRS & SYMPOSIA

Members of the Washington State Academy of Sciences are encouraged to attend and participate 
(e.g. as a judge or a student mentor) in the activities of the various annual state fairs and symposia. 
Following is a listing of such events and contact persons:


